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Committee of the Whole

Request to Appear as a Delegation at the Committee of the Whole

Committee of the Whole meetings are held on the second and fourth Wednesday
of the month at 9:00 AM, in the CVRD Boardroom at 175 Ingram Street, Duncan.

Please Note: Contact information supplied by you and submitted with this form will
become part of the public record and will be published in a meeting agenda that is
posted online when this matter is before the Committee of the Whole. If you do
not wish this contact information disclosed, please contact the CVRD Information
& Privacy Officer at 250.746.2517 or 1.800.665.3955 to advise.

Meeting Date 3/23/2022

Contact Information

Contact Name Jason Potter

Representing Bunt & Associates (project consultants)

Number Attending 3

Address Field not completed.

City Field not completed.

Province Field not completed.

Postal Code Field not completed.

Telephone Number Field not completed.

Reply Email jpotter@bunteng.com

Presentation Topic and
Nature of Request

Regional Active Transportation Plan - project update and Phase
1 Engagement summary presentation. To be followed by an
information report from staff (Michelle Pressman)

Other consultants may present as well:
Tyler Thomson tthomson@bunteng.com
Leanne Buck lbuck@upliftco.ca

Do you have a
PowerPoint
presentation?

Yes

mailto:jpotter@bunteng.com
mailto:Rebecca.Barnhouse@cvrd.bc.ca
mailto:Amanda.Ferguson@cvrd.bc.ca
mailto:Angie.Legault@cvrd.bc.ca
mailto:jpotter@bunteng.com


Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.

http://www.cvrd.ca/Admin/FormCenter/Submissions/Edit?id=4602&categoryID=0&formID=134&displayType= SubmissionsView&startDate= &endDate= &dateRange= Last30Days&searchKeyword= &currentPage= 0&sortFieldID= 0&sortAscending= False&selectedFields= &parameters= CivicPlus.Entities.Core.ModuleParameter&submissionDataDisplayType=0&backURL=%2fAdmin%2fFormCenter%2fSubmissions%2fIndex%2f134%3fcategoryID%3d21

